Gastro
Delivering the finest food for over 75 years
McClures is a family-run, leading supplier
to the foodservice industry. Supplying local
businesses for over 75 years, we understand
that flexibility and service are key. With over
4,000 products carefully selected for our range
we have everything you need for your business,

-  Pâtés & Terrine
-  Fish & Seafood
-  How To Order
Key
-  Gluten Free
-  Vegan
A9688 9'' Thin & Crispy Pizza Bases   |   1x48
A9689 12'' Thin Crust Pizza Bases 240g   |   1x20
A9690 Pizza Plus 10'' Traditional Stonebaked Sauced Pizza Crusts   |   1x24
A9738 Pizza Plus 9'' Gluten Free Pizza Bases   |   1x24
A6686 Pan'Artisan Small Dough Balls 185g   |   1x60
A9736 Pan'Artisan Large Dough Balls 340g   |   1x30
A9741 Pan'Artisan Sourdough Pizza Dough Balls 210g   |   1x80
A9742 Pan'Artisan Mini Dough Bites 12g   |   1x458
A9744 Kara Dough Balls 270g    |
A375 Lands Garlic & Parsley Bread Slices 26g   |   1x150
A780 Pizza Tonda Classica Romana 9”   |   1x50
A781 Pizza Tonda Classica Romana 12”   |   1x50
A782 Pinsa Original Romana (30x25cm)   |   1x36
Pizza
BASES
Pizza Tonda
Classica Romana 12”
A781
Pinsa
Original Romana
A782
Pizza Tonda
Classica Romana 9”
A780
Silver & Green
Semi Dried Cherry
Tomatoes in Oil with
Garlic & Oregano C04971.
C06123 Heygales Pizza Flour   |   1x16kg
C056912 Buchanans Semolina   |   1x3kg
C05955 Caputo Pizza “00” Flour   |    1x15kg
C05946 Divella Farina “00” Flour    |    1x15kg
PIZZA FLOUR
C19225 12'' Pizza Boxes   |   1x100
C19226 10'' Pizza Boxes   |   1x100
PIZZA BOXES
Make a mouthwatering pizza menu
using our bases, doughs, flour and
huge range of delicious toppings.
C2262 Spiced Pizza Sauce   |   6x2.95kg
C01165 Primo Italian Crushed Tomatoes   |   3x4.1kg
C01027 Maggi Rich & Rustic Tomato Sauce   |   1x800g
C01310 SunBlush Tomatoes in Oil   |   1x1kg
C04971 Semi Dried Cherry Tomatoes in Oil with Garlic & Oregano   |   1x1kg
C010516 Grated Mozzarella (100%)   |   1x1kg
C35212 Grated Mozzarella & Cheddar Mix (70/30)   |   1x1kg
C352122 Monteverdi Mozzarella Block (approx. 1kg)   |   per kg
C01193 Cow’s Milk Mozzarella 125g   |   1x125g
C352127 Epih Mozzarella Di Bufala Campana   |   1x125g
C01300 Sliced Prosciutto Crudo (approx. 35 slices)   |   1x500g
C01339 Charcuti Spanish Serrano Ham (approx. 33 slices)   |   1x500g
C01304 Sliced Pepperoni   |   1x1kg
C047608 Crespo Sliced Black Olives (Plastic)   |   1x2.35kg
C04931 Crespo Pitted Black Olives   |   1x4.3kg
C01337 Leathams Marinated Artichoke Hearts in Oil   |   1x2kg
C2265 Mild Roquito Chilli Pepper Pearls   |   1x793g
A3083 Kepak Pulled Pork in BBQ Sauce   |   1x1kg
C0131 Cooks & Co Anchovy Fillets in Oil   |   1x365g
C04964 Silver & Green White Anchovy Fillets   |   1x1kg
A2264 Riva Garlic & Parsley Spread   |   1x1.25kg
A3085 Shredded Duck Meat   |   1x1kg
C04967 Silver & Green Fresh Basil Pesto   |   1x900g
C04968 Silver & Green Tomato Pesto   |   1x900g
C01307 Charcuti Spanish Sliced Chorizo   |   1x500g
3TOPPINGS
C2265